
SSB Interview With Adda247 Study Plan
Time Time Faculty Name Subject Topic Name

Tuesday, October 18, 2022 5:00 PM o 6:30 PM Col. Sanjeet Sirohi Sir (Retired) SSB Introduction of Students
Wednesday, October 19, 2022 5:00 PM o 6:30 PM Col. Sanjeet Sirohi Sir (Retired) SSB How to build a positive Personality

Thursday, October 20, 2022 5:00 PM o 6:30 PM Col. Sanjeet Sirohi Sir (Retired) SSB How to I write my success story
Friday, October 28, 2022 5:00 PM o 6:30 PM Col. Sanjeet Sirohi Sir (Retired) SSB Armed Forces as a Career

Monday, October 31, 2022 5:00 PM o 6:30 PM Col. Sanjeet Sirohi Sir (Retired) SSB What is SSB?Important Aspects of SSB & Tests in SSB
Tuesday, November 1, 2022 5:00 PM o 6:30 PM Col. Sanjeet Sirohi Sir (Retired) SSB SSB the toughest Interview.

Wednesday, November 2, 2022 5:00 PM o 6:30 PM Col. Sanjeet Sirohi Sir (Retired) SSB How to prepare individually for SSB
Thursday, November 3, 2022 5:00 PM o 6:30 PM Col. Sanjeet Sirohi Sir (Retired) SSB Inculcating reading habits.

Friday, November 4, 2022 5:00 PM o 6:30 PM Col. Sanjeet Sirohi Sir (Retired) SSB General awareness must for success in SSB.
Monday, November 7, 2022 5:00 PM o 6:30 PM Col. Sanjeet Sirohi Sir (Retired) SSB Positive attitude must for SSB.
Tuesday, November 8, 2022 5:00 PM o 6:30 PM Col. Sanjeet Sirohi Sir (Retired) SSB How to overcome fear and hesitation in SSB.

Wednesday, November 9, 2022 5:00 PM o 6:30 PM Col. Sanjeet Sirohi Sir (Retired) SSB How to overcome Stress and Nervousness in SSB
Thursday, November 10, 2022 5:00 PM o 6:30 PM Col. Sanjeet Sirohi Sir (Retired) SSB Building confidence,A key to success

Friday, November 11, 2022 5:00 PM o 6:30 PM Col. Sanjeet Sirohi Sir (Retired) SSB Body language for SSB.
Monday, November 14, 2022 5:00 PM o 6:30 PM Col. Sanjeet Sirohi Sir (Retired) SSB Officer Like Qualities 1 
Tuesday, November 15, 2022 5:00 PM o 6:30 PM Col. Sanjeet Sirohi Sir (Retired) SSB Personality Mapping - 1

Wednesday, November 16, 2022 5:00 PM o 6:30 PM Col. Sanjeet Sirohi Sir (Retired) SSB Screeninh at SSB
Thursday, November 17, 2022 5:00 PM o 6:30 PM Col. Sanjeet Sirohi Sir (Retired) SSB PIQ Form

Friday, November 18, 2022 5:00 PM o 6:30 PM Col. Sanjeet Sirohi Sir (Retired) SSB Phychological Test-I Thematic Apperception Test 
Monday, November 21, 2022 5:00 PM o 6:30 PM Col. Sanjeet Sirohi Sir (Retired) SSB Phychological Test-II Word Association Test 
Tuesday, November 22, 2022 5:00 PM o 6:30 PM Col. Sanjeet Sirohi Sir (Retired) SSB Phychological Test-III Situation Reaction Test 

Wednesday, November 23, 2022 5:00 PM o 6:30 PM Col. Sanjeet Sirohi Sir (Retired) SSB Phychological Test-IV Situation Reaction Test
Thursday, November 24, 2022 5:00 PM o 6:30 PM Col. Sanjeet Sirohi Sir (Retired) SSB Group Discussion I

Friday, November 25, 2022 5:00 PM o 6:30 PM Col. Sanjeet Sirohi Sir (Retired) SSB Group Discussion II
Monday, November 28, 2022 5:00 PM o 6:30 PM Col. Sanjeet Sirohi Sir (Retired) SSB Group Discussion III
Tuesday, November 29, 2022 5:00 PM o 6:30 PM Col. Sanjeet Sirohi Sir (Retired) SSB Military Planning Exercise I 

Wednesday, November 30, 2022 5:00 PM o 6:30 PM Col. Sanjeet Sirohi Sir (Retired) SSB Military Planning Exercise II
Thursday, December 1, 2022 5:00 PM o 6:30 PM Col. Sanjeet Sirohi Sir (Retired) SSB Military Planning Exercise III

Friday, December 2, 2022 5:00 PM o 6:30 PM Col. Sanjeet Sirohi Sir (Retired) SSB Lecturette -I
Monday, December 5, 2022 5:00 PM o 6:30 PM Col. Sanjeet Sirohi Sir (Retired) SSB Lecturette -II
Tuesday, December 6, 2022 5:00 PM o 6:30 PM Col. Sanjeet Sirohi Sir (Retired) SSB Lecturette -III

Wednesday, December 7, 2022 5:00 PM o 6:30 PM Col. Sanjeet Sirohi Sir (Retired) SSB Group Task -  I Leadership & Team Work 

Thursday, December 8, 2022 5:00 PM o 6:30 PM Col. Sanjeet Sirohi Sir (Retired) SSB Group Task -  II Progressive Group Task & HAlf Group Task

Friday, December 9, 2022 5:00 PM o 6:30 PM Col. Sanjeet Sirohi Sir (Retired) SSB Group Task - III Common Group Task & Final Group task 

Monday, December 12, 2022 5:00 PM o 6:30 PM Col. Sanjeet Sirohi Sir (Retired) SSB Group Task - IV Group Obstacle Race and Individual Obstacle

Tuesday, December 13, 2022 5:00 PM o 6:30 PM Col. Sanjeet Sirohi Sir (Retired) SSB Personal Interview - 1

Wednesday, December 14, 2022 5:00 PM o 6:30 PM Col. Sanjeet Sirohi Sir (Retired) SSB Personal Interview - 2

Thursday, December 15, 2022 5:00 PM o 6:30 PM Col. Sanjeet Sirohi Sir (Retired) SSB Personal Interview - 3


